
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded=
1998/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199806300002
44191

06/30/1998
01:45:58

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES DYAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199712050003
96241

199806180002
27741

06/18/1998
02:10:32

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BYINGTON,
KATHRYN V

19 146 Lot#:2 Book:19
Pg:146

199806240002
34451

06/24/1998
02:48:33

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE GATHINGS,
WILLIAM E

15 30 Lot#:116
Book:15 Pg:30

199806260002
37811

06/26/1998
09:27:24

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NUMARK
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199806150002
21931

06/15/1998
11:26:51

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES JOSEPH, LEO
E JR

199805210001
87361

199806300002
42971

06/30/1998
10:21:55

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN,
HAROLD L III

199708110002
52811


