Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806300002 44191	06/30/1998 01:45:58	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	DYAR CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199712050003 96241	
199806180002 27741	06/18/1998 02:10:32	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYINGTON, KATHRYN V			19	146		Lot#:2 Book:19 Pg:146
199806240002 34451	06/24/1998 02:48:33	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GATHINGS, WILLIAM E			15	30		Lot#:116 Book:15 Pg:30
199806260002 37811	06/26/1998 09:27:24	BANK OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NUMARK BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC						
199806150002 21931	06/15/1998 11:26:51	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	JOSEPH, LEO E JR					199805210001 87361	
199806300002 42971	06/30/1998 10:21:55	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN, HAROLD L III					199708110002 52811	